MISSION STATEMENT

TREPAC/Texas Association of REALTORS® Political Action Committee raises funds to promote home ownership, protect private property rights, and increase political awareness.

If you're not at the table, you're probably on the menu



Make a difference in your future.

Text "TREPAC" to 512-806-0316 to receive important legislative and TREPAC updates on your mobile phone.

Texas Association of Realtors will invest!

	\$10,000 Platinum \$5,000 Golden R \$2,500 Crystal R \$1,000 Sterling R \$500 Capitol Club \$250 Lone Star St		Jacket size For investments \$1,000 or greater Women S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL
_	\$110 110 Club \$45		Men
	ு45 \$35 Fair Share Me	mher	M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
	Other		
Toda	ov's data		
Today's date Name			
Company			
Assn. name			
\square Send me information about RPAC's President's Circle			
Payment method			
\square Check (make check payable to TREPAC)			
\square Credit Card (fill out information below)			
Form of credit card Personal Type of credit card MC DISCOVE			☐ Corporate ☐ VISA ☐ AMEX
\square Charge my card a one-time investment of \$			
Charge my card \$ per month for months			
\square Starting on			
Account number			
Expiration date			
Name on card			
Billing address			
City/State/ZIP			
Sign	ature:		

Return pledge card and payment to

TREPAC/Texas Association of REALTORS*
Political Action Committee
P.O. Box 2246, Austin, TX 78768-2246

Contributions are not deductible for federal income tax purposes. Contributions to the Texas Association of REALIDRS* Political Action Committee (TREPAC), the Texas Association of REALIDRS* Pederal Political Action Committee (TREPAC) and the REALIDR* Political Action Committee (RPAC) are voluntary and are used for political purposes. The amount indicated is merely a guideline, and you may contribute more or less than the suggested amount. The association will not favor or disadvantage anyone by reason of the amount of their contribution, and you may refuse to contribute without reprisal by the association. REPAC initially receives each contribution, and a percentage is transmitted to RPAC via TAR FedPAC to meet TREPAC's RPAC annual quota. RPAC supports federal candidates with those contributions, which are charged against your limits under 2 U.S.C. 441a. The percentage forwarded to national RPAC each month may be obtained by contacting the TAR FedPAC administrator at 800/873-9155.